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Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Series Id: ENU2207110010
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Area:
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Owner:
Size:

Type:

All Employees

Louisiana

Orleans Parish, Louisiana
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2001 2EIIE12 ZD|[]3 Zth 2005 2006 2007 2008 2008
YWear
Jan  Feb  Mar __ Apr May  Jun_ Jul_ | Aug
261675 265293 266055 267484 267088 267518 257706 257274
252547 254444 254662 258726 255380 256400 251146 250911
248441 250261 250398 254587 252530 253360 249013 248352
244783 247343 249358 249941 249366 250482 243986 245403
240390 240935 243059 243894 243318 246016 240981 240530
137638 141673 147415 148531 150353 153261 150083 152349
158671 161281 165193 163903 163873 165203 163103 165630
167710 170923 172057 173002 173334 173161 169475 173270

Sep

263294

251483
1249315

243852

177660
154989

166142

170540

_Oct

261196
252281
249098
246084

142977

159890

168564

173554

Nov

254951
252260
248713

171101
173709

263147

142017
162126

Dec

263394
253373
251703
247804

146758
164861
171931
173791

Annual
263427

253859

250777
247260
212453
151931
165383
172044

2009 167588(P) 169216(P) 169149(P) 169543(P) 169165(P) 168786(P) 166199(P) 167283(P) 166382(P) 169204(P) 169466(P) 169442(P) 168452(P)
P : Preliminary.
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